型式表示／Product Number
外形寸法図 ／ Dimensions Drawing
22A u t o
Focus 23 A u t o
Focus
 AF
Auto Focus
CONTACT  ●TEL：［東京／Tokyo］03(3257)1919・FAX：03(3257)1915   e-mail：chuo-sales@chuo.co.jp   URL：www.chuo.co.jp
AUTO FOCUS MICROSCOPE SYSTEM
 AUTO FOCUS＞＞＞AF-BD
AF-BD　　オートフォーカス顕微鏡（明・暗視野対応） ／ Autofocus Microscope (for Brightfield and Darkfield)
AF-77VB S2-N60BDWP
● オートフォーカス顕微鏡 (明・暗視野対応 ) ／ Autofocus Microscope (for Brightfield and Darkfield)
AF-77VBS2-N60BDWP
AF Drive unit
114.9
C mount
165.5
φ6
+0.018
 0.000 （Oval shape) depth5
φ6
+0.018
 0.000 depth 5
4-M6 depth 8
82
45
28
.3
15
1
2
2
2
7
2
3
6
4
4
4 2
3
8
7
.1
1
7
.5
2
6
6
0
7
0
2
5
7
.1
Tube mount（with ring illuminator for darkfield）
Fiber Length：4m
AF Sensor unit
Epi-illumination
AF Pattern unit
φ8
+0.2